

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CRR No.68/2012

IA No.61/2012

(Through Video Conferencing)

Abdul Gani Vakil

...Petitioner(s)

Through :-None.

V/s

State and another

...Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram :-

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.

It is reported that this file has not been scanned by the Registry.

Registry to scan the same and list again on 24.07.2020.

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

Jammu

17.06.2020

Anil Sanhotra