

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

(Through Virtual Mode)

CRR 68/2012

ABDUL GANI VAKIL

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

STATE AND ANR.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDE R

08.05.2026

1. Nemo for the parties.
2. Await appearance.
3. Adjourned.
4. List again on 10.07.2026.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

08.05.2026

"MIR ARIF"